Last Name
Abbattista
Abdelhadi
Abdul-Wahid
Acampora
Aiello
Aleman
Alfieri
Alfonso
Alfonzo
Allegro
Allen
Allen
Allen
Amendola
Ameo
Antonucci
Aponte
Asman
Baccaro
Badia
Bailey
Baker
Banks
Bannon
Barnes
Barone
Barton
Bedell
Belger
Bergman
Bernardez
Beyer
Bielsky
Birchenough
Bisconti
Bitar Il
Blanks
Blauner
Blundo
Bogert
Bollinger
Bookstaver
Boulanger
Bouma
Bragg
Bramwell
Brickfield
Brown
Brown
Bucciarelli

First Name
John
Hamza
Khalid
Bill
Dennis
Anthony
Arthur
Mike
Jordan
Frank A.
Ameer
Anthony
Sanie
Glenn
Frank
Alan
Rich
David
Frank
Josue
Gregory
William
Len
John
Gregory
Stephen
David
Bradley
Joe
Allan
Manny
James
Robert
Ron
Dave
Mark
Mitchell
Joseph
Joseph
Matthew
Brian
Julie
Paul
Brent
Gilbert
Dalton
Paul
Ron
Sharvez
John

Street

25 Prospect Avenue
7418 Cottage Avenue
724 East Henry Street
75 Sheffield Road

101 Boulevard, 142 - S
68 Cornell Drive

113 Washington Avenue
383 MacArthur Avenue
57 Butler Street

40 Hardwood Drive
535 Ridge St

198 Broadway

579 Buchanan Street

3 Andre Drive

6 Fay Drive

21 Riverview Court
158 Hopkins Street

90 Irving Avenue

40 Springbrook Rd.

53 Jamros Terrace
1092 Macopin Road
110 Hurley Drive

373 North Arlington Ave
85 Garden Road

189 Brown Avenue

19 Ozone Avenue
12CRolling Ridge Road
35 Rolling Hill Drive
214 Greenway Terrace
121 Elder Avenue

215 Durie Avenue

9 Debbie Place

8309 Harcourt Road
32 Overlook Road

21 Lovell Drive

19 Douglas Street

478 Salem Road

21 Chestnut Hill Drive East
275 Camden Street

28 Kimble Court

4 Robert Street

12 Wadsworth Court
811 Loretta Drive

15 Graydon Place

341 Jefferson Avenue
PO Box 2094

257 South Irving Street
200 Mt Pleasant Avenue C10
6 Spruce Hills Court

18 Lenard Way

City

Emerson
North Bergen
Linden
Wayne
Pequannock
Clark
Elmwood Park
Garfield
Franklin
Tappan
Newark
Newark
Hillside
Succasunna
East Hanover
Secaucus
Hillsdale
Livingston
Montville
Saddlebrook
West Milford
Hackettstown
East Orange
Pompton Lakes
Iselin

Cedar Grove
Montvale
Chatham
River Edge
Bergenfield
Closter

Dover

Clifton

Sussex
Wanaque
Waldwick
Union
Denville
Oradell
Pompton Plains
Byram Township
Teaneck
River Vale
Flanders
North Plainfield
East Orange
Ridgewood
West Orange
Hamburg
Parsippany

State Zip

NJ 07630
NJ 07047
NJ 07036
NJ 07470
NJ 07444
NJ 07066
NJ 07407
NJ 07026
NJ 07416
NY 10983
NJ 07104
NJ 07104
NJ 07205
NJ 07876
NJ 07936
NJ 07094
NJ 07642
NJ 07039
NJ 07045
NJ 07663
NJ 07480
NJ 07840
NJ 07017
NJ 07442
NJ 08830
NJ 07009
NJ 07645
NJ 07928
NJ 07661
NJ 07621
NJ 07624
NJ 07801
NJ 07013
NJ 07461
NJ 07465
NJ 07463
NJ 07083
NJ 07834
NJ 07649
NJ 07444
NJ 07874
NJ 07666
NJ 07675
NJ 07836
NJ 07060
NJ 07019
NJ 07450
NJ 07052
NJ 07419
NJ 07054

County
Bergen
Hudson
Union
Passaic
Morris
Union
Bergen
Bergen
Sussex
Outside NJFOA
Essex
Essex
Union
Morris
Morris
Hudson
Bergen
Essex
Morris
Bergen
Passaic
Warren
Essex
Passaic
Middlesex
Essex
Bergen
Morris
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Morris
Passaic
Sussex
Passaic
Bergen
Union
Morris
Bergen
Morris
Sussex
Bergen
Bergen
Morris
Somerset
Essex
Bergen
Essex
Sussex
Morris

Phone

201-978-3321
201-776-0875
908-451-2181
973-600-6607
973-769-7729
551-655-8583
201-321-0860
201-693-3889
561-909-5515
914-262-5289
973-919-9193
973-919-9192
201-852-5049
973-713-9282
973-769-4723
201-406-4350
201-543-9818
973-454-5545
973-390-1543
201-294-5599
973-703-1492
908-797-0504
973-592-5175
973-387-5409
732-423-0233
973-809-6395
551-427-3614
908-578-5759
201-390-5393
201-397-4180
201-388-4153
201-874-9251
718-930-4167
973-271-8178
973-568-7563
973-800-4608
732-642-2131
973-224-9214
201-906-3669
201-675-9476
973-769-7346
201-310-3477
201-655-5330
973-440-0383
908-482-3792
908-400-2137
551-206-2662
908-759-0723
201-707-4117
201-415-6276

Email

theabbs21@aol.com
hamzaabdelhadi3@gmail.com
coachkhalid@hotmail.com
acamporabill@gmail.com
denilo@optonline.net
anthonydaleman@gmail.com
aja.1127@yahoo.com
malfjr@aol.com
actorjordanalfonzo@gmail.com
heyref21@ optonline.net
ameer.allen06@gmail.com
officiall15@yahoo.com
sanieallen@gmail.com
65amendola@ optonline.net
frankameo@gmail.com
acantonucci.155@gmail.com
raponte@ pascack.org
dcarrolla@aol.com
carguy077@yahoo.com
joshbadia@ unitedfoodbrands.com
greg8686@aol.com
william.baker6@comcast.net
Ibks23@aol.com
jbannon1369@icloud.com
glbarnes@ comcast.net
srbar11963@gmail.com
bartcl24@yahoo.com
bradley.bedell@gmail.com
jbelger7@gmail.com
aberg827@yahoo.com
manny0003@aol.com
jbeyer9@verizon.net
robertbielsky@gmail.com
brieandzane@gmail.com
cadbisco@gmail.com
mark.bitar@gmail.com
blanks.sports1911@yahoo.com
joeblauner24@gmail.com
jblundo@yahoo.com
bogertmd@gmail.com
msgbmb@gmail.com
jb3358@aol.com
paul32_ri@yahoo.com
b.bouma@me.com
gilbragg67@gmail.com
bramwelldalton@gmail.com
pbrickfield@ brickdonlaw.com
bbrown2155@aol.com
sharvezjbrown@gmail.com
jbooch@booch.net

Status
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Year Joined
1999
2022
2019
2022
2009
2021
2005
2022
2022
2018
2015
1996
2015
1995
1992
2021
2012
1995
2022
2023
1997
2007
2010
2023
2008
2021
2021
2022
2000
2004
2021
2013
1987
2018
2003
2007
2018
2015
2006
2023
2008
1997
2015
2022
1988
2006
2022
2003
2022
2017



Burke
Butler
Butler
Calleo
Camp
Caneiro
Cappiccille
Caputo
Carey
Cassara
Castano
Centi
Cinnella
Cioffi
Cirello
Ciriello
Clancy
Clarke
Clarke
Collova
Conroy
Consiglio
Conte
Conte
Cooper
Cooper
Coppola
Corcoran
Corrado
Covello
Crawford
Creutzberger, Jr.
Cruz

Cruz Jr
Crystal
Csigi
Culbert
Currie
DalLago
Daly
Daly
Daly
Darcy
Davenport
Davis
Davis
Davis 11
Dawson
Dawson, Jr
de Poortere
DefFilippis

Frank
Mark
Sean
David
Ed
Darrel
Raymond
Mark
Daniel
Michael
Andre
Dave
Tom
Joe
Vinny
Peter
Tom
Dimitri
Jim
Keith
John
Joseph
Jim
Michael
DJ
Robert
Matt
Michael
Frank
Mike
Nasir
Pete
Joseph
Jose
Keith
Robert
David
Greg
Steve
Anthony
Brian
Michael
Jim
Michael
James
Keith
Will
Frank
Timothy
Tom
Robb

6 Mandeville Avenue
4 Jefferson Drive

4 Jefferson Drive

64 Center Street

80 Peachtree Court
178 Charles Boulevard
1800 Front Street

1 Ronarm Drive

512 Church St

17 Grove Avenue

131 Barkley Avenue

8 Partridge Road

38 Upper Mountain Avenue
9 Wayne St

78 Birk Street

129 Hemlock Road

25 Linden Road

7 Marlboro Road
1396 Ratzer Road

95 Lexington Avenue
8301 5th Avenue

94 Sheridan Avenue
179 Arlington Avenue
18 Cypress Court

259 Larch Lane

7 Shelton Road

50 Lakeview St.

1 Fenway Court

33 Kingwood Drive
110 Merkel Drive

272 Lakeview Ave AptC20
602 Cain Road

6 Hickory Lane

262 Oak Avenue

6 Knights Court

82 Arlington Avenue
3-24 17th Street

7 Knoll Road

746 Boulevard

20 Quenby Mountain Road
119 Lakeshore Drive
20-08 Chadwick Place
12 Maureen Road

30 Price Crt

10 Normandy Terrace
78 S Harrison Street
299 South 9th Street
6 Marilyn Place

50 Colonial Avenue, Apartment 2
pleasantville rd Box 19
107 Strong Street

Clifton
Flanders
Flanders
Ramsey
Hawthorne
Valley Cottage
Scotch Plains
Mountain Lakes
Boonton
Morris Plains
Clifton
Stockholm
Montville
Montvale
Saddle Brook
Pompton Lakes
Wayne
Hewitt
Wayne
Rochelle Park
North Bergen
Waldwick
Hawthorne
Waldwick
Mahwah
Mendham
River Edge
River Edge
Little Falls
Bloomfield
Paterson
Flemington
Waldwick
Woodbridge
Upper Saddle River
Clifton

Fair Lawn
Oak Ridge
New Milford
Great Meadows
Oakland

Fair Lawn
East Hanover
Denville
West Orange
East Orange
Newark
Rockaway
Paterson
Green Village
Wallington

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07013
07836
07836
07446
07506
10989
07076
07046
07005
07950
07011
07460
07045
07073
07663
07442
07470
07421
07470
07662
07407
07463
07506
07463
07430
07945
07661
07661
07424
07003
07503
08822
07463
07095
07458
07011
07410
07438
07646
07838
07436
07410
07936
07834
07052
07018
07103
07866
07502
07935
07057

Passaic
Morris
Morris
Bergen
Passaic
Outside NJFOA
Union
Morris
Morris
Morris
Passaic
Sussex
Morris
Bergen
Bergen
Passaic
Passaic
Passaic
Passaic
Bergen
Hudson
Bergen
Passaic
Bergen
Bergen
Morris
Bergen
Bergen
Passaic
Essex
Passaic
Hunterdon
Bergen
Middlesex
Bergen
Passaic
Bergen
Morris
Bergen
Warren
Bergen
Bergen
Morris
Morris
Essex
Essex
Essex
Morris
Passaic
Morris
Bergen

201-983-2354
973-229-4480
862-432-1077
551-427-1515
201-983-7132
917-751-6183
908-883-1517
973-417-3285
973-590-6482
973-769-6594
201-341-2200
201-618-0485
973-650-6847
862-571-7444
201-615-5364
917-992-8767
973-981-1211
973-296-4023
201-396-7593
201-697-3091
201-233-8665
201-602-6897
201-566-7398
201-264-0425
702-265-5337
973-714-6496
201-403-6490
917-807-5668
973-477-6070
973-222-5297
862-823-4026
908-403-1415
201-218-9653
732-682-8776
201-401-6774
973-607-9681
201-214-6129
973-592-2920
201-819-5751
973-476-1847
201-562-0134
201-312-5782
973-420-8612
973-879-3162
973-885-2925
862-236-0654
973-855-8781
201-725-4741
973-317-4573
973-703-2463
201-456-2343

fburke1267 @aol.com
mark@ heritagewealth.com
sb983511@gmail.com
david@calleoinsurance.com
ecampl34@gmail.com
candez@aol.com
rcappyl959@gmail.com
mcaputo@randolphnj.org
danny.carey2@yahoo.com
mscassara@gmail.com
andrcstno@yahoo.com
cookie9515@aol.com
c38t@hotmail.com
jcioffid717 @gmail.com
vinyard575@gmail.com
pciriello@urbanmgt.com
clancypants151@gmail.com
dimitri49@ optimum.net
jamesclarke1396@gmail.com
kcollova@aol.com
conroy5519@gmail.com
jconsiglio83@verizon.net
jimcontel3@gmail.com
mrofficiald4@gmail.com
djcooper@ pacbell.net
coopdagra@aol.com
coppolas6@verizon.net
mcorcoran44@aol.com
fac1913@aol.com
mc3380532@aol.com
nasircrawford0@gmail.com
njfoal975@yahoo.com
jcruiser94@aol.com
jlcjr320@ comcast.net
kcnj@ optonline.net
stabert@optonline.net
daculbert78@gmail.com
geurrie3@optonline.net
sdallago3@gmail.com
atdaly23@yahoo.com
brian.daly.07436@gmail.com
daly.mp@verizon.net
jim.darcy@verizon.net
m_davenport21@hotmail.com
davjamese3@gmail.com
bluehenl4ref@gmail.com
willdavis32007 @ gmail.com
fdawson89@gmail.com
timdaw100@gmail.com
tdepoortere@ bccbelle.com
robbd11@gmail.com

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

2022
1996
2013
2018
2022
2022
2012
1998
2016
2018
2022
1988
2002
2021
2019
1984
2020
2019
2015
1993
2022
2010
1997
2003
2023
2007
2023
1982

1998
2021
1975
1998
2011
2021
1980
2016
1998
2013
2007
2012
2019
1991
2016
2022
2020
2020
2023
2021
1988
2014



DeGrazio
Deida
Delaney
Delaporte
Dennis
DePaola
DePena
DePinto
Diamond
Dickerson
Dickinson
DiDomenico
Digan
Dondarski
Donofrio
Dougherty
Douglas
Doyle
Drewery Jr.
Dunbar
Dunn
Dziuba
Eisenman
FaganJr.
Ference
Fetherman
Field
Finan
Fletcher
Florio
Fodale
Foley
Forbes
Forrest
Foxworth
Frequenza
Gagliano
Gaines
Galgano
Gallagher
Geraghty
Geter
Gigante
Giordano
Glassman
Glaubach
Gogerty
Goldberg
Gonzalez
Gorman
Grande

Joe
Omar
Fran
Keith
John
Luke
Justin
Leonard
Patrick
Martin
Darren
Brian
Kevin
Anthony
Joseph
Mark
Scott
Gary
Gordon
Tom
Timothy
Joseph
James
Robert
Edward
LeRoy
David
Tom
Keith
Anthony
Ed
Michael
Colin
Glen
Isaiah
Michael
Stephen
Lance
Vincent
Jack (John)
John
Keith
Robert
Wayne
Steven
Marvin
Brian
Steve
Jesus
Thomas
John

536 Grand St Apt 202
14 Sulak Ln

160 Lafayette Place

21 Bog and Vly Lane
962 Caldwell Avenue
410 Forest Road

243 Beech Terrace

700 7th Street

94 Northgate Park
1730 Front Street

39 Running Hills Drive
14 Irondale Road

603 Duke Road

8 N. Washington Valley Road
701 Whitney Lane

50 Shadyside Drive

15 Twin Park Drive

41 Congressional Parkway
223 East Hanover Avenue
24 Palomino Trail

40 Barbara Street Apt 1
23 Concord Street

87 Plauderville Avenue
71 East Pierrepont Avenue
135 Arnot Place

25 Doe Run

2 Stonewall Lane

11 Fay Place

11 West Nelson Street
731 Pepperidge Road
1025 Robin Court

575 Beech Avenue

34 Hickson Drive

16 Rockledge Terrace
329 Hackensack st

14 Jessica Lane

8 Herrick Drive

237 Totowa Road

50 Manor Road

48 Richmond Road

89 Bloomfield Avenue
1181 Main Street

7 Beaver Pond Court
259 Marlboro Rd

221 Joralemon Street
373 Durham Road
15-20 4th Street

30 Irwin Place

307 Elm Ave.

69 Cameron Road

221 East 50th Street Apt 6F

Hoboken
Park Ridge
Lyndhurst
Lincoln Park
Union
Mahwah
Wayne
Secaucus
Ringwood
Scotch Plains
Newton
Morris Plains
New Milford
Long Valley
Allendale
Wyckoff
Randolph
Livingston
Morristown
Vernon
Bloomfield
Clifton
Garfield
Rutherford
Paramus
Stockholm
Mountain Lakes
Summit
Newton
Mahwah
Green Brook
Saddle Brook
New Providence
Pompton Plains
Carlstadt
Succasunna
Old Tappan
Totowa
Denville
Stanhope
Edison
Rahway
Stony Point
WOOD RIDGE
Belleville
Wyckoff

Fair Lawn
Bloomfield
Hackensack
Bergenfield
New York

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY

07030
07656
07071
07035
07083
07430
07470
07094
07456
07076
07860
07950
07646
07853
07401
07481
07869
07039
07960
07462
07003
07013
07026
07070
07652
07460
07046
07901
07860
07430
08812
07663
07974
07444
07072
07876
07675
07512
07834
07874
08837
07065
10980
07075
07109
07481
07410
07003
07601
07621
10022

Hudson
Bergen
Bergen
Morris
Union
Bergen
Passaic
Hudson
Passaic
Union
Sussex
Morris
Bergen
Morris
Bergen
Bergen
Morris
Essex
Morris
Sussex
Essex
Passaic
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Sussex
Morris
Union
Sussex
Bergen
Somerset
Bergen
Union
Morris
Passaic
Morris
Bergen
Passaic
Morris
Sussex
Middlesex
Union
Outside NJFOA
Bergen
Essex
Bergen
Bergen
Essex
Bergen
Bergen
Other

484-919-1966
973-935-4210
201-951-5743
973-865-9465
908-344-0209
201-316-3180
201-682-5303
201-658-3621
201-655-3121
908-720-0844
973-903-3698
609-435-2074
201-248-0572
973-464-1240
201-575-2288
201-359-4162
908-337-5797
973-670-4783
973-886-5710
973-995-7311
973-454-3091
862-763-0604
973-851-8263
551-427-8071
201-218-5505
973-271-1586
973-229-4639
570-656-3339
973-714-5748
201-693-3332
973-876-5000
551-206-8912
908-418-8750
973-934-1284
862-600-4644
973-580-5650
201-925-8461
973-277-6231
201-832-5356
732-853-7384
732-261-3199
908-380-9982
201-919-1015
551-265-2234
973-714-3060
201-988-8108
973-768-7803
201-401-8537
917-724-1752
201-704-1534
201-370-0497

joedegrazio@gmail.com
deidaomar@icloud.com
fd357@aol.com
keithdelaporte@ optonline.net
metfan417@aol.com
kingjager136@yahoo.com
justin.depena@gmail.com
Idepinto@ me.com
patdiamond@ optonline.net
dr.martindickerson@gmail.com
ddcd1990@gmail.com
pugzd77@aol.com

kd073@ hotmail.com
adondarski@gmail.com
righthook86@gmail.com
m.dougherty2 @ outlook.com
ascottdouglas34@gmail.com
gmoneybsox13@verizon.net
gordondrew @ msn.com
tcdunbar@gmail.com
trd7236@gmail.com
joedziuba@msn.com
j.eisenman1214@yahoo.com
rfaganl6@yahoo.com
sandt321@yahoo.com
doerun@ptd.net
davefield41@gmail.com
tfinan21@verizon.net
kefletch22 @yahoo.com
aflorio1374@gmail.com
ed.fodale@verizon.net
refsteelerlfan@aol.com
colin.t.forbes@ me.com
gforrest512@ optonline.net
isaiah95761987@gmail.com
frequenza.michael@gmail.com
stevegags3@gmail.com
Igaines15@gmail.com
galganove5@gmail.com
jgallagher@ parksite.com
jgeraghty@charlesjones.com
summerjazz @ comcast.net
bgigante35@gmail.com
waynegiol0@gmail.com
leeglass@aol.com
marvglaubach@aol.com
bgogerty@gmail.com
segold1@verizon.net
jnick81@yahoo.com
tagb41@msn.com
grandsurge@aol.com

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

2013
2023
1991
2022
1986
2022
2021
1993
2021
1989
1996
2023
2014
2021
2018
2020
2021
1977
2016
2019
2016
1997
2022
2007
1998
2010
1984
2013
2019
2013
1996
2002
2021
2008
2022
2022
2021
2021
2019
2010
2011
1994
2004
2023
2005
2016
2016
2015
2024
2019
2000



Gray
Green
Green
Greer
Guilliod
Gustafson
Guthrie
Haas
Haddad
Haggerty
Hall
Hansen
Hard
Harris
Hatler
Hayles
Heinemann
Henley
Hillas
Hoffman
Horn
Houser
Hughes
Hughes
Hugley
11iff
Ingato
lvanovic
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jamieson
Jenkins
Joglar
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Kalender
Katz
Keegan
Keller 3rd
Kernizan
Keyes
Kuenze
Kurdziel
Kurzum
Kusnic
Kuxmann
Lane
Laney
Lash

Samuel
Jamel
Marcellus
Tyrone
Duanne
Bob
Michael
Timothy
Matthew
Thomas
Calvin
David
Donald
Ronald
Bob
Gary
John
Steve
Shawn
Matt
Charlie
Jeffrey
John
Kevin
Aric
Scott P.
Joseph
Joseph
Duane
Dwayne
Ortavia
Daniel
Albert
Louie
Philip
Anthony
Michael
Charles
Darren
Bob
Charles
Jude
James
Patrick
Gregory
Edward
Danny
Cody
Joseph
John
Malcolm

206 Bloomfield Ave
157 Valley Road Apt 2R
270 Willard Place

449 River St

127 Cedar Street, Apartment 2

49 Bryant Avenue

1078 Anna Street

226 Monmouth Avenue
330 Red(cliffe st

6 Phyllis Court

15 Hobart Trail

101 Rivervale Road

14 Herman Street
304-306 Chadwick Avenue
31 Woodland Avenue
802 Country Club Drive
440 EAST PARK DR

201 Fifth Street

51 Morris Avenue

11 Oak Dr

27 Cedar Lake Road

20 Ev-Ken Terrace
1412 Rose Place

209 West Prospect Street
290 Winfield Avenue
30 Robin Place

2115 Algonquin Drive
244 Jackson Avenue
101 Roosevelt Ave.

48 Allen Street

304 Broadway Apartment 308

10 Craydon Street
6204 Bristol Drive

260 Cambridge Road
407 Warren St.

86 Ross Avenue

5 Mulberry Lane

156 Anderson Ave

Post office box 765

99 Lincoln Avenue

290 Monmouth Avenue
119B Tierney Drive

60 Moraine Road

816 Bernard Place

21 Lauren Lane

59 Crane Street

259 Wyckoff Avenue
415 Claremont Apartment 2C
204 Lexington Avenue
836 Carlton Ave.

585 Elm Avenue

Bloomfield
montclair
North Plainfield
Paterson
Cliffside Park
Bloomfield
Teaneck
New Milford
Elizabeth
Pequannock
Hopatcong
Park Ridge
Little Ferry
Newark
Rutherford
Teaneck
New Milford
Belvidere
Summit
Stanhope
Denville
Dover

Fair Lawn
Waldwick
Jersey City
Newton
Scotch Plains
Rutherford
Carteret
Irvington
Bayonne
Morris Plains
Union
Hillsdale
Hackettstown
Hackensack
Hamburg
Wallington
Newark
North Arlington
New Milford
Cedar Grove
Morris Plains
Ho-Ho-Kus
Vernon
Caldwell
Waldwick
Montclair
Paterson
Plainfield
Ridgefield

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07003
07042
07060
07524
07010
07003
07666
07646
07206
07440
07843
07656
07643
07112
07070
07666
07646
07823
07901
07874
07834
07801
07410
07463
07305
07860
07076
07070
07008
07111
07002
07950
07083
07642
07840
07601
07419
07057
07101
07031
07646
07009
07950
07423
07461
07006
07463
07042
07502
07060
07657

Essex
Essex
Somerset
Passaic
Bergen
Essex
Bergen
Bergen
Union
Morris
Sussex
Bergen
Bergen
Essex
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Warren
Union
Morris
Morris
Morris
Bergen
Bergen
Hudson
Sussex
Union
Bergen
Middlesex
Essex
Hudson
Morris
Union
Bergen
Warren
Bergen
Sussex
Bergen
Essex
Bergen
Bergen
Essex
Morris
Bergen
Sussex
Essex
Bergen
Essex
Passaic
Union
Bergen

862-215-0114
908-463-9108
908-456-3746
973-955-9667
201-699-9411
862-596-5164
646-296-4921
551-265-7888
973-830-6692
862-684-5736
973-975-7655
201-248-3454
540-840-4827
201-341-6485
201-390-6299
201-755-5104
201-294-8005
908-343-8901
908-723-2493
973-713-9510
973-219-5758
973-668-0899
201-637-0177
201-995-3295
347-331-7658
201-787-4447
908-507-7375
201-546-6236
908-372-8991
973-495-2465
347-489-5344
973-525-4857
973-449-6787
201-370-8636
803-543-6848
201-310-0317
908-763-6861
201-370-2304
908-510-4455
201-788-1289
551-404-4476
609-647-7011
973-907-3953
201-970-6364
973-865-1002
201-618-7722
973-294-4599
717-810-9709
973-919-0562
973-495-5531
330-208-8789

samjgray725@gmail.com
jigreen445@gmail.com
mdg324@aol.com

greertyrone70ref@yahoo.com

duanne201@gmail.com
bigbobg46@ gmail.com
Iglprot4u@aol.com
thaas3030@gmail.com
matt.haddad5@gmail.com
tjhaggerty@gmail.com
damonn@ optonline.net
dhansen280@aol.com
tlhard@earthlink.net
harrisronald32@gmail.com
bhatler@verizon.net
gmac9574@aol.com

official.heinemann@gmail.com

sca2nis@yahoo.com
shawnhillas@yahoo.com
hoffmanm523@gmail.com
chorn20@aol.com
jhouser2020@gmail.com
roddy05@yahoo.com
kth7591@yahoo.com
ahugley06@gmail.com
scottiliff@yahoo.com
ingatoj@gmail.com
joeyivanovic@gmail.com
dmj0572@yahoo.com
dajackson76@gmail.com
ortaviajackson@gmail.com
djamieson10@yahoo.com
aj3174@msn.com
loujoglar@gmail.com
treclubsigmaO7@gmail.com
jamird30@gmail.com
michaelj13@hotmail.com
ckalender30@gmail.com
darrenlkatz@aol.com
keeganrj@gmail.com
crkeller3rd@gmail.com
kernizanj54@gmail.com
jameskeyes@ msn.com
kuenzelp@icloud.com
rudyrfd@yahoo.com
kurzum1l4@gmail.com
dkusnic@gmail.com
ckuxmann@gmail.com
joelane297 @gmail.com
laneyjohn@gmail.com
lashmii@yahoo.com

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

2023
2020
1998
2016
2022
2017
2017
2021
2021
2016
2001
1994
2005
1998
1999
2010
2023
2010
2022
2023
2004
2010
2011
2016
2015
1994
1982
2021
2022
2020
2022
2023
2007
2018
2023
2019
2022
2021
2023
2011
1994
2023
2018
2022
2022

2021
2021
2010
2023
2021



Lazicki
Leftenant
Leonhardt
Levine
Lewis
Liberti
Livingstone
Looes
Looes Jr.
Loosse
Loparo
Lortz
Lozito
Lubertazzo
Lynch
Macrae
Maine
Malkin
Manley
Manzo
Marshall
Martin
Masucci
Matarazzo
Mazzarella
McCarthy
McCleery
McClinton
McConnell
McDonnell
McDuffie
McGarrity
McGovern
McGovern
McGraw
McKenna
McKerry
McLaughlin
McWilliams
Mead
Meek
Megna
Meli
Mendola
Meola
Mickens
Migliore
Millar
Miller

Mills
Monaco

Edward
Richard
Gary
Ryan
Michael
Michael
Jim
John
John
Matthew
Bob
David
Joseph
Ronald
Brian
David
John
Chris
Clyde (Tony
Alexander
Richard
Dennis
Bob
Anthony
Anthony
Ray
Ryan
Patrick
Chad
Angus
Kevin
Nolan
Michael
Patrick
Dan
James
Michael
John
Richard
Dennis
Kristian
John
Ryan
Robert
Nicholas
Terrance
Anthony
Matthew
Tyler
Randy
Thomas

15 Andrea Drive

54 Bock Avenue

74 Pleasant Hill Road
77 Herman Street

2 Clonavor Road

706 Saddle River Road
18-02 Split Rock Road
108 Piermont Avenue
108 Piermont Avenue
92 Anderson Parkway
435 Fairfield Avenue
120 Liberty St

215 Oakwood Avenue
48 Royal Park Terrace
38 Ravine Avenue

31 Slope Drive

305 Flora Avenue

106 Rockwell Street
66 Stanley Rd

1 Oak Street

2 TeriLane

1037 Walnut Street

9 Daniel Lane

10 Essex Road

51 Sprinbrook Trail
168 Whittle Avenue

2 Afterglow Way

165 Route 645

19 Mathews Avenue
112 Hazel Street

134 Lily Street

31 Hilltop Trail

85 Waldwick Avenue
15 Fair Ridge Court
41 Charles Drive

200 Park Road

173 Copeland ave
449 Country Club Lane
80 Central Avenue
226 Cosman Street
40 Ladd Street

6 Walsh Way

307 Julianne Terrace
41 Cypress Drive

39 Skytop Road

126 East 23rd Street
148 West Hanover Avenue
874 Ravine Road

3 Cherry Street

15 Birch Drive

176 West Prospect Street

Vernon
Newark
Randolph
Hackensack
West Orange
Saddle Brook
Fair Lawn
Hillsdale
Hillsdale
Cedar Grove
Ridgewood
Lodi

North Haledon
Hillsdale
Wyckoff
Dover
Stanhope
Harrison
South Orange
Ridgefield Park
Hopatcong
Piscataway
Lebanon
Springfield
Sparta
Bloomfield
Riverdale
Branchville
Riverdale
Dumont
Paterson
Sparta
Waldwick
Wayne
Tinton Falls
Bayonne
Lyndhurst
Pomona
Passaic
WashingtonTownship
Pequannock
Vernon
Secaucus
Newton
Cedar Grove
Paterson
Randolph
Lake Hopatcong
Long Valley
Vernon
Waldwick

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ

07462
07112
07869
07601
07052
07663
07410
07642
07642
07009
07450
07644
07508
07642
07481
07801
07874
10528
07079
07660
07843
08854
08833
07081
07871
07003
07457
07826
07457
07628
07522
07871
07463
07470
07753
07002
07071
10970
07055
07676
07440
07462
07094
07860
07009
07514
07869
07849
07853
07462
07463

Sussex
Essex
Morris
Bergen
Essex
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Essex
Bergen
Bergen
Passaic
Bergen
Bergen
Morris
Sussex
Outside NJFOA
Essex
Bergen
Sussex
Middlesex
Hunterdon
Union
Sussex
Essex
Passaic
Sussex
Morris
Bergen
Passaic
Sussex
Bergen
Passaic
Outside NJFOA
Hudson
Bergen
Outside NJFOA
Passaic
Bergen
Morris
Sussex
Hudson
Sussex
Essex
Passaic
Morris
Morris
Morris
Sussex
Bergen

973-903-4825
973-856-0820
973-479-6837
201-417-5653
973-280-8907
973-980-7878
201-214-5749
201-264-0972
201-906-3664
201-953-0462
201-693-1700
551-204-2945
201-965-4216
908-296-6324
201-560-3467
201-874-3582
973-945-2872
973-997-2637
201-618-2712
201-281-6695
973-271-3530
201-401-1897
908-399-4618
908-482-5307
973-919-3793
973-214-3130
973-204-5126
973-222-8253
973-445-2509
551-486-4253
973-641-9246
973-865-6171
201-707-2152
201-247-4335
848-444-0033
201-401-8194
201-983-7622
973-809-3061
862-304-1043
201-417-7399
201-704-4658
973-222-7893
201-744-9879
973-534-6950
248-930-6293
862-703-8572
973-809-7039
201-921-2576
973-219-6595
973-202-9331
551-777-2009

edlazicki@yahoo.com
rdleftenant@gmail.com
gcleonhar@verizon.net
ryan.levine43@gmail.com
lewisrecreation@aol.com
mikgabdad711@yahoo.com
jeliim@aol.com
jslooes@gmail.com
looesjo@gmail.com
redsoxnation31@gmail.com
loparo.bob@gmail.com
dlortz56@ hotmail.com
joelozito@aol.com
rluberta@wm.com
blynch1130@ gmail.com
dmacrael0@yahoo.com
jhmaccounting@verizon.net
cmalkinl2@gmail.com
tmanleyl116@aol.com
ammanzo82@gmail.com
rmarshalld2@gmail.com
dennis.martin@ optimum.net
njzebra@comcast.net
anthony.matarazzo@amwater.com
mazz55@hotmail.com
themccarthy@msn.com
rimccleeryd@gmail.com
pmacpitcher21@gmail.com
chadbigbucks24@ optimum.net
amcll2@yahoo.com
kmcduffie54@gmail.com
nmcgar33@gmail.com
mcgovs2 @ outlook.com
pmcgv0l@aol.com
dmcgrawfj@gmail.com
refereenj@yahoo.com
mml73@verizon.net
baldeagle05@yahoo.com
rrmac311im@aol.com
dmead821@gmail.com
meekkristian12@gmail.com
jmegna3@gmail.com
footballry98@aim.com
mendolas@yahoo.com
nicholasfmeola@gmail.com
keimar2002@gmail.com
agentmigliore@gmail.com
mmillar118@gmail.com
tyler.mills2489@gmail.com
randy@ njlacrosse.com
tmonaco65@gmail.com

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

2016
2015
2018
2019
2009
2021
2006
2016
2021
2014
2016
1982
2003
2017
2019
2006
1987
2007
2015
2019
1997
2013
1980
1997
2012
1978
2002
2014
2014
2007
2023
2023
2023
1993
1992
1979
2023
2000
2012
2019
2021
2021
2019
2005
2016
2022
2019
2020
2020
2018
2013



Moore
Moore
Morgan
Morrell
Moyers I11
Mullaney
Mundy
Murphy
Murtagh
Myles
Naimaister
Nash
Nellessen
Nieglos
Nieves
Nordland
Nutile
O'Connor
Olivola
Orrei

Ott
Overby
Paisley
Palek
Panek
Papasidero
Parisi
Pavlak
Peloso
Peloso
Pendergast
Perez
Perez
Perez
Perez
Peterson
Petronaci
Phillips
Phipps
Piazza
Picardo
Picazio
Picinich
Pierre
Pierre-Louis
Pietanza
Porter
Porter
Pridham
Prisco
Pukash

Jay
MiAngelo
Ed
James
William
Robert
Mark
Bob
Daniel
Stan
Dave
Gary
Eric
Michael
Andrew
Scott
Robert
Michael
Richard
Vincent
Dylan
Qadir
Richard
Kevin
Walt
Joseph
Christopher
Donald
Nick
Steven
Michael
Alexander
James
Jonathan
Ray
Craig
Robert
Jack

Carl

Kyle
Carmine
Jerry
Anthony
Marckens
Sacha
Anthony
DeNard
Michael
Dave
Rafael (Ralph)
Derek

2 Downer Road

144 Pasadena Place
30 Rolling Ridge Drive
29 Old Hoop Pole Road
267 White Birch Road
61 Post Lane

646 Donna Court

9 Eastside Avenue

12 Crescent Ave

409 Walnut Street

140 Avon Place

PO Box 390

2 Colonial Road

135 Winding Way

288 Richards Avenue

1 Rockwood Drive bldg 1 unit D
47 Overlook Avenue
30 Heathrow Court Unit 7
232 Cedar Grove Road
31 Merritt Avenue

21 Long Hill Lane

166 Scheerer Avenue FI1
8-01 Cedar Street

111 Ozone Avenue

15 Darlene Court

147 Forest Avenue
326 Watchung Avenue
66 Pleasant View Drive
209 Grove Avenue

351 Elm Street

8-43 Forest Street

477 Lincoln Avenue
149 hillcrest place

59 Miller Avenue Apt 1
37 Danna Way

9 Slayton Road

50 Golf Road

49 Sylvan Terrace

321 East 41 Street

23 Highview Terrace

3 Henning Drive

100 Knolls Road

75 Oneida Avenue
1095 Nicholas Avenue
6 Connel Drive

124 Legion Street

565 Roosevelt Blvd

58 Flatbrook Road

16 Hayward road
2261 Copperhill Drive
5 Edgewood Road

Newton
Hawthorne
Rockaway Township
Oak Ridge
Edison
BERNARDSVILLE
RiverVale
Wanaque
Cliffside Park
Washington township
New Milford
Newark
Rockaway
Cedar Grove
Dover
Rockaway
Wayne
Freehold
Little Falls
South Amboy
Chatham
Newark

Fair Lawn
Cedar Grove
Randolph
West Caldwell
Bloomfield
Wayne
Verona
Stirling

Fair Lawn
Cliffside Park
North Bergen
Elmwood Park
Saddle Brook
Glenwood
Bloomfield
Wayne
Paterson
Dover
Fairfield
Bloomingdale
Oakland
Union

West Orange
Pompton Lakes
Paramus
Sandyston
Sparta

Union
Morristown

NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07860
07506
07866
07438
08837
07924
07675
07465
07010
07676
07646
07101
07866
07009
07801
07866
07470
07728
07424
08879
07928
07112
07410
07009
07869
07006
07003
07470
07044
07980
07410
07010
07047
07407
07663
07418
07003
07470
07504
07801
07004
07403
07436
07083
07052
07442
07652
07826
07871
07083
07960

Sussex
Passaic
Morris
Passaic
Middlesex
Somerset
Bergen
Passaic
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Essex
Morris
Essex
Morris
Morris
Passaic
Outside NJFOA
Passaic
Middlesex
Morris
Essex
Bergen
Essex
Morris
Essex
Essex
Passaic
Essex
Morris
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Sussex
Essex
Passaic
Passaic
Morris
Essex
Passaic
Bergen
Union
Essex
Passaic
Bergen
Sussex
Sussex
Union
Morris

973-222-4920
201-815-8528
862-219-3525
201-741-7294
908-917-1163
908-693-5434
201-994-6445
201-906-7032
201-336-2024
201-745-4551
201-463-5155
973-202-5734
201-410-5223
973-951-1921
973-867-8864
862-266-5766
973-626-1524
732-925-3200
973-220-8632
862-201-9929
973-738-4601
862-588-1683
201-286-2637
201-341-4729
973-229-6060
973-534-5000
973-951-2498
973-296-2009
201-247-2466
908-642-7377
201-741-2465
551-556-4247
201-937-0745
973-652-9998
201-803-9561
862-266-1984
201-707-7798
973-768-1101
201-310-8110
908-892-9936
973-220-2529
862-703-0760
201-895-3658
973-207-4554
917-697-7773
908-227-1952
201-376-5893
908-358-6810
973-670-4880
908-230-1992
973-224-2927

jaymooremail@gmail.com
skisolo@gmail.com
thereferee2@verizon.net
allstaryb@gmail.com
bmoyers481@aol.com
rt.mullaneyl@gmail.com
mmundy1214@gmail.com
murph713@hotmail.com
cpmurtagh101389@aol.com
smyles71@ optonline.net
nayl49@aol.com
gbn13.sports@ outlook.com
ericnellessen@gmail.com
mnieglos0206 @ gmail.com
ayee.nieves@gmail.com
scott.nordland@gmail.com
nutesl4@aol.com
mike35817@aol.com
rolivola@icloud.com
docorrei@ optonline.net
dylanott1997 @yahoo.com
goverby79@gmail.com
richpaisley@yahoo.com
cgars245@yahoo.com
waltpanek@gmail.com
getpapl7@gmail.com
mrparisi2010@gmail.com
dpavlak@ optonline.net
npeloso41@gmail.com
steve.sfoa@gmail.com
mtpen843@gmail.com
perezalex1692@gmail.com
perezjimmyl1153@gmail.com
jperez24.jp@gmail.com
rayperezofficial@hotmail.com
craigpeterson29@gmail.com
robertpetronaci@yahoo.com
phillips0512@yahoo.com
drchipps4@ hotmail.com
kpiazza2014@gmail.com
fbassigner@comcast.net
doctor100@yahoo.com
apic0906@gmail.com
marckensp@gmail.com
sacha.pierre-louis@groupm.com
pietanzaa@gmail.com
dporter122@gmail.com
mporter286@gmail.com
pridhams93@gmail.com
rprisco60@yahoo.com
dpukash@yahoo.com

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

2011
2006
2016
2018
2008
2023
2005
2018
2022
2020
2023
2002
2010
2018
2022
2021
2021
2008
1996
2004
2022
2015
2012
2016
2004
1976
2018
1988
2005
2000
2008
2021
2023
2018
2018
2006
2018
1980
2021
2016
1976
1977
2018
2019
2022
2022
2016
2009
2002
2021
2014



Purcell
Purcell
Ramsey Jr.
Rapp

Re

Regner
Richardson
Riedel
Rivera
Rizzuto
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rogers
Rosenfeld
Ruth
Sacdalan
Sackman
Sader
Salaam
Salaam
Samiljan
Scarneo
Schlitzer
Schmidt
Schneider
Schorr
Scott
Secola
Seeley
Senius
Shah
Shoebridge
Siegert
Sims

Singh
Singleton
Skold
Slootmaker
Slyke
Smedberg
Smith
Smith
Smith
Sofianakos
Soluri
Sotsky
Southerland
Spadafino
Starr
Stecher
Stein

Fiore
Michael
John F.
Jim

Joe
Albert
James
John
Jesus
Mike
Francisco
Julius
Mark
Jay
Renee
Rey
Wayne
Fred
Jamal
Jason
Jason
Michael
Stephen
Peter
Rick
Mark
Edward
Gene
Nicholas
Michael
Akash
Terence
Jason
Claude
Randy
Jerome
Raymond
James
James
Arthur
Leonard
Shaun
William
Louis
Frank
Larry
Kendall
Thomas
Jerome
Steven
Jeffrey

30 Parkview Drive

30 Parkview Drive

12 Overbrook Road

81 Ridgeview Terrace
97 Darling Avenue

6 Glanna Court

107 East 37th Street
1131 Edgewood Lane
12 Kakeout Road

54 A Garden Ave.

398 Naughright Road
90 Flemington Drive
218 69th Street

7 Charlotte Terrace
116 Alexander Avenue
6 Jordan Drive

723 Reba Road

521 Livingston Street #221
63 Mission Street

63 Mission Street

94 Forest Road

66 First Street

225 Paterson Avenue
33 Park Ave. Apt. 804
10 Clover Terrace

10 Oriole Road

140 Morris Avenue
130 Old Gladstone Road
198 East Lindsley Road
708 Ringwood Avenue
8 Jessica Lane #12205
130 Robertson Way
903 Willow Drive

190 Claremont Avenue
803 80th Street

137 Elm Street

34 Buckingham Drive
110 Tuxedo Avenue
1700 Heck Ave, A

108 Church Street

35 Park Avenue

599 Newark Pompton Turnpike
122 Ridge Avenue

36 Wheatsheaf Road
93 Courthouse Place
51 Hibernia Road

16 Telford Street

30 Van Emburgh Avenue
74 C Wabeno Ave

225 Hilside Avenue

14 Maleszewski Court

Succasunna
Succasunna
Flanders
Wayne
Bloomfield
Randolph
Paterson

Fort Lee
Butler
Elmwood Park
Long Valley
Parsippany
Guttenberg
Wayne
Montclair
Highland Lakes
Landing
Norwood
Montclair
Montclair
Andover
Dover
Hasbrouck Heights
Jersey City
Lake Hopatcong
Oak Ridge
Summit
Chester

Cedar Grove
Wanaque
Union

Lincoln Park
Newton
Newark
North Bergen
West Orange
Ramsey
Hawthorne
Neptune
Rockaway
Pompton Plains
Pompton Plains
Little Falls
Clark

Jersey City
Rockaway
East Orange
Hillsdale
Springfield
Livingston
Mahwah

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07876
07876
07836
07470
07003
07869
07514
07024
07405
07407
07853
07054
07093
07470
07043
07422
07850
07648
07042
07042
07821
07801
07604
07302
07849
07438
07901
07930
07009
07465
07083
07035
07860
07104
07047
07052
07446
07506
07753
07866
07444
07444
07424
07066
07306
07866
07018
07642
07081
07039
07430

Morris 862-268-1014
Morris 973-945-4549
Morris 973-760-7161
Passaic 973-464-9874

Essex 973-723-2459

Morris 973-294-1675
Passaic 201-220-2995
Bergen 201-951-7591
Morris 201-522-8684
Bergen 201-481-0182
Morris 201-281-4611
Morris 917-946-3701
Hudson 201-978-9098
Passaic 201-704-2588

Essex 201-532-7337

Sussex 856-472-9222
Sussex 973-945-1551
Bergen 201-232-2506
Essex 862-218-4468
Essex 973-210-5050
Sussex 973-229-4978
Morris 201-572-5113
Bergen 201-360-7737
Hudson 703-728-0517
Morris 973-557-0968
Morris 973-906-0376
Union 908-500-8218
Morris 201-207-3706
Essex 201-400-6643
Passaic 973-851-6919
Union 978-430-7983
Morris 201-481-2810
Sussex 862-266-4920
Hudson 201-850-3566
Hudson 201-401-1195

Essex 973-632-1512
Bergen 201-258-0030
Passaic 551-206-1685
Outside NJFOA 404-423-0558

Morris 201-452-9619
Morris 973-800-5793
Morris 201-456-1652
Passaic 973-769-8420

Union 908-463-1424

Hudson 201-241-6080
Morris 973-975-3283
Essex 908-416-5571
Bergen 516-768-7704
Union 973-896-6143
Essex 973-454-6868
Bergen 201-978-5097

sarge6939@aol.com
purcy44@gmail.com
johnramsey500@gmail.com
rappsody@ optonline.net
joe.re@allstate.com
regner1207@aol.com
docjrichardson@aol.com
riedeljohn@gmail.com
jesusriveraofficial@gmail.com
rizz1974@gmail.com
maxnandrew@ comcast.net
juliusr@me.com
mrogers218@gmail.com
mmboys3@aol.com
ruthrenee@ hotmail.com
coachreyan@gmail.com
wsackman@aol.com
fsader58@yahoo.com
jamal_salaam@yahoo.com
mrdjovaflow@gmail.com
j.samiljan@verizon.net
mjscarne@verizon.net
schlitz007 @ hotmail.com
petertschmidt17@gmail.com
rmsjr1960@gmail.com
marklschorr@yahoo.com
ensme@hotmail.com
gsecola2@aol.com
njseeley68@gmail.com
mikesen12@gmail.com
akashshah2000@gmail.com
tshoebridge @ modernfoldstyles.com
jmsiegert@gmail.com
claude.sims@yahoo.com
randy9singh@gmail.com
jwsesings@ comcast.net
raymond.skold@yahoo.com
jimsloot @ optonline.net
jslyke79@gmail.com
aasmedberg@yahoo.com
mahonhartmanlic@gmail.com
ssjuice729@gmail.com
wfsmith78@gmail.com
c2Lnsd@aol.com
soluriboy9@aol.com
lawrence.sotsky.civ@ mail. mil
ksoutherland@glenridge.org
tspad10@yahoo.com
starr_jerome@yahoo.com
crs90@ comcast.net
jstein529@gmail.com

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

1992
2015
1993
2016
2009
1979
2009
2011
2020
2024
1989
2022
2014
2023
2011
2022
2002
2019
2022
2022
2020
1986
2016
2021
2013
2017
1996
2005
2016
2010
2023
2021
2020
2023
2021
1993
1984
2012
2023
2015
2019
2018
2012
1994
2021
2018
2009
2006
2023
2000
2018



Stein
Taliaferro
Tarabocchia
Taylor
Teel
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
Tierney
Tobinas
Tonner
Trivisonno
Tumser
Turner
Turner Jr.
Ufferfilge
Uttz
Valenzano
Valenzano
Valli

Valli
Vastano
Vazquez
Vellis
Vicchio
Villanueva
Vizzone
Vizzuso
Volmar
Voza

Voza
Walsh
Ward
Wartel
Waters
Watrous
Way
Whitaker
Whritenour
Whritenour
Wikfors
Wiley
Wilkins
Wolkowitz
Woody
Wroblewski
Yilmaz
Yonki
Zambreny
Zanoni

Michael
Al
Anthony
Jerry
Hank
Casey
Derry
Michael
Timothy
Thomas
Robert
Gerry
Joseph
Keith
Steven
V. Simpson
Tom
Jeff
Frank P.
Michael
Richard
Rudy
Anthony
Luis
Charles
Michael
Eladio
Jon

R. Paul
Mike
David M.
Joe
William (Billy)
Paul
Jonathan
Robert
Rich
John
Donald
Jeff
Michael
Steven
Czar
Jamar
Perry
Ray
Joseph
Berk
George H
Taylor
Michael

1118 Stafford Street
225 Bamford Ave.

51 Lillian Ct

318 Schepis Avenue

94 Union Place

336 Princeton Avenue
21 Morton PI. Apt 2

341 Raymond Court

328 W. Palisade Avenue
8 Sedicavage Way

73 Bergen Drive

12 East Edsall Boulevard
2268 Edgewood Terrace
9 Crescent Road

57 Surrey Lane

P.O. Box 534

522 Upper Highland Lakes Drive
110 Clark Rd.

4 Vine Street

3 Barbara Drive

17 Country Meadow Road
31 Coventry Road

543 Myrtle Avenue

559 Liberty Avenue Apt. 1
70 8th Street

27 Yvonne Street

83 South Parkway

26 Beechtree Road

356 Creek Bed Road
554 Monroe Court

16 River Road

37 Park Avenue

257 Forest Street

105 Orangeburgh Road
330 Lyndhurst Ave

11 Grand Avenue

24 Gordon Road

378 Woodcrest Place
707 East 23rd Street

79 Lakeside Trail

79 Lakeside Trail

17 Debow Terrace

19 Beverly Lane

151 Kipp Ave

16 Berry Drive

9 Seneca Trail

87 Sandra Drive

2 Ann Street, Apt South 122
17 Hidden Glen Road
161 Brooklyn Road

29 Spring Hill Drive

Mahwah
Hawthorne
Ramsey
Saddle Brook
Ridgefield Park
Jersey City
Jersey City
Hillsdale
Englewood
Budd Lake
West Milford
Palisades Park
Scotch Plains
Wanaque
Bergenfield
Rockaway
Highland Lakes
Bernardsville
Fairfield
Fairfield
HACKETTSTOWN
Mendham
Garwood
Jersey City
Wood-Ridge
Waldwick
Clifton

West Caldwell
Mountainside
River Edge
Oakland
Lincoln Park
Belleville

Old Tappan
Lyndhurst
Newark
Wharton
Saddle Brook
Paterson
Kinnelon
Kinnelon
Butler

Lincoln Park
Hasbrouck Heights
Wayne

Oak Ridge
Totowa
Clifton

Long Valley
Stanhope
West Orange

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07430
07506
07446
07663
07660
07305
07305
07642
07631
07828
07480
07650
07076
07465
07621
07866
07422
07924
07004
07004
07840-229
07945
07027
07307
07075
07463
07014
07006
07092
07661
07436
07035
07109
07675
07071
07106
07885
07663
07504
07405
07405
07405
07035
07604
07470
07438
07512
07013
07853
07874
07052

Bergen
Passaic
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Hudson
Hudson
Bergen
Bergen
Morris
Passaic
Bergen
Union
Passaic
Bergen
Morris
Sussex
Somerset
Essex
Essex
Warren
Morris
Union
Hudson
Bergen
Bergen
Passaic
Essex
Union
Bergen
Bergen
Morris
Essex
Bergen
Bergen
Essex
Morris
Bergen
Passaic
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Bergen
Passaic
Morris
Passaic
Passaic
Morris
Sussex
Essex

551-497-1465
201-321-7439
201-681-3226
201-522-3790
201-334-2667
908-472-7576
201-926-4729
201-981-9486
201-259-4070
973-945-7276
973-885-4638
201-741-8472
908-956-2742
201-923-0609
201-981-2253
646-372-7661
973-670-7186
949-244-2986
973-727-1659
973-641-2104
973-632-7072
973-214-2263
908-337-5355
551-200-4138
201-745-3902
201-838-6219
917-560-6064
862-240-4044
908-358-3351
201-921-4111
201-983-9549
201-396-2680
973-868-5492
201-774-4033
201-560-7894
201-709-0873
973-713-2637
201-681-1659
973-953-8218
973-738-3299
973-934-7687
973-202-4084
201-424-8296
201-349-2990
201-415-2919
973-271-3552
201-207-9301
201-889-4691
973-224-5679
973-567-8173
973-799-3790

mstein67 @ optonline.net
bigal421@aol.com
tarabocchia@aol.com
jtaylor0425@aol.com
hteeljr@verizon.net
casethomas@yahoo.com
drthomas1226@ msn.com
mthomal977@gmail.com
iceteald59@aol.com
tom8207@aol.com
rtobinas@yahoo.com
gerrytonner8@gmail.com
joetchrnj@aol.com
flacsoftballinfo@aol.com
skturner4@aol.com
teltheref@gmail.com
uffcontracting@warwick.net
jeff.uttz@gmail.com
frankvalenzano@comcast.net
mikeyv823@yahoo.com
vallireferee@gmail.com
rvalli@valmarassociates.com
anthony.vastano@verizon.net
house79@aol.com
vellischarlie@gmail.com
michaelvicchio@gmail.com
pastorev8@gmail.com
vizz26@verizon.net
rpviz@verizon.net
michael.volmar@wkkellogg.com
david.voza61l@gmail.com
jvozaOl@verizon.net
wm.walsh4934@gmail.com
pward1963@aol.com
jon.wartel@gmail.com
nobletwaters@aol.com
rchwatrous@gmail.com
johnway31@optonline.net
mrdwhitaker@aol.com
horsesandhockey@ optonline.net
mwhritenour@aol.com
vonwik@aol.com
wileyczar@gmail.com
jwilkins451@gmail.com
pwolkowitz@gmail.com
riwoody@ optimum.net
jiwroblewski44@gmail.com
football.bcy@gmail.com
gyonki@verizon.net
taylorzambreny@yahoo.com
mjz25@ comcast.net

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

2018
1975
2005
1988
2000
2018
2023
2023
2009
1984
2013
2012
1995
2021
1977
2011
2019
2019
1978
2002
1994
2003
2007
2019
2012
2012
2017
2016
2014
2021
1997
1995
2021
2020
2023
2014
2016
2001
2010
2003
1996
2018
2020
2022
2003
2004
2022
2019
2002
2018
2020



Zaugg
Zimmerman
Zingaro
Zoppi
Zulauf
Bavolar
Berninger
Berninger
CAMPBELL
Ciringione
Elserty
Garrison
Gilbert Il
Gore
Hause
Hernandez
Hicks
lacovino
Jusino
Kimkowski
Mai
mcdonald
Newbary
Pollard
Ricks

Ryan
Stamper
Starr
Testa
Vallas
Affinito
Angerbauer
Baskerville
Beghyn
Bergman
Blaha
Brennan
Bruno
Brydon
Burke
Casalino
Cohen
Condon
Conover
Cook
Coppola
Cruz Sr
D'Ascensio
DeCicco
DeLAMATER
DiBetta

Steven
Brian
Michael
Joseph
Charles
Jason
Austin
Rob
VANCE
Robert
Hussien
Terrence
Eldridge
Wayne
Evan
Roberto
Taras
Anthony
Eric
Keith
Matthew
eugene
Bryar
Jason
Rashawn
Larry

T

Rory
Dan
Christopher
Damon
Jeff
Simone
George
Jason
Ken
John
Joe

Troy
Tom
James
Bruce
John
Byron
James
Carmine
Jose
Paul
Mark
M
Philip

22 Doe Run

37 Sunset Hill Road
35 Summit Road

3 Franklin Avenue
25 Sycamore Avenue
204 Herman St
131 Clinton Place
205 Madison Ave
118 VICTORY RD
33 Adams Ct

44 risk avenue

75 Elston Street
1208 E.Front St
943C Boulevard

11 Hickory Road
123 Green St

289 Communipaw Avenue

9 Rose Street

420 10th St

6 Black Creek Rd

195 Allen Street

24 Dianard

134 Gates Ave #1
679 Ellington Road
119 Central Ave

303 Lindsley Dr

225 Ridgewood ave
84 N14th St

334 Copeland Avenue
334 Main St

56 Addicks Road

325 Dorn Ave.

73 East Almira Street
226 Miller Road

121 Elder Avenue
104 Elm Street

310 Parkway Drive
18 Jefferson Street
761 Suburban Road
68 Winifred Drive

11 Lenape Drive

224 David Hooper Pl #2
25 Lombard Drive
250 Plaza Blvd A10
217 Barnosky Court
33 Lockwood Drive
262 Oak Avenue

1 Christopher Court
114 Robin Rd

331 Catherine Street
735 Saint Georges Road

Stockholm
Brookfield
Sparta
Nutley
Lincoln Park
Hackensack
Hackensack
River Edge
SPRINGFIELD
Westwood
Summit
Bloomfield
Plainfield
New Milford
West Orange
Newark
Jersey City
Wood-Ridge
Carlstadt
Glenwood
Hackensack
Morris Plains
Jersey City
Ridgewood
Piscataway
Morristown
Glen Ridge
Prospect Park
Lyndhurst
East Rutherford
Westwood
Middlesex
Bloomfield
Mahwah
Bergenfield
Colonia

Clark
Garfield
Union
Totowa
Roseland
Westwood
West Caldwell
Morrisville
South Plainfield
Clifton
Woodbridge
Lincoln Park
Hillsborough
South Amboy
Bridgewater

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07460
06804
07871
07110
07035
07601
07601
07661-130
07081
07675
07901
07003
07062
07646
07052
07105
07304
07075
07072
07418
07601
07950
07305
07450
08861
07960
07028
07508
07071
07073
07675
08846
07003
07430
07621
07067
07066
07026
07083
07512
07068
07675
07006
19067
07080
07013
07095
07035
08844
08879
08807

Sussex
Outside NJFOA
Sussex
Essex
Morris
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Union
Bergen
Union
Essex
Union
Bergen
Essex
Essex
Hudson
Bergen
Bergen
Sussex
Bergen
Morris
Hudson
Bergen
Passaic
Morris
Essex
Passaic
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Middlesex
Essex
Bergen
Bergen
Middlesex
Union
Bergen
Union
Passaic
Essex
Bergen
Essex
Other
Middlesex
Passaic
Middlesex
Morris
Somerset
Middlesex
Somerset

201-214-0534
914-529-2461
973-343-8310
954-213-7189
973-632-0844
516-815-0030
201-280-8871
201-320-2302
201-951-7072
201-675-2021
714-650-3605
347-534-5912
908-764-4384
646-705-4185
718-389-2632
973-391-4594
201-428-3575
973-960-4759
973-908-9825
973-670-2454
551-587-0369
973-975-6260
406-552-8789
770-757-9835
908-248-3977
201-400-3071
862-213-9239
973-919-0677
973-234-6096
201-932-9888
973-495-5794
732-742-5863
973-768-4222
201-289-0305
201-321-6556
732-586-9182
908-472-6636
973-725-6977
908-410-6027
973-296-9896
201-312-1541
551-427-7697
973-886-1812
267-795-8384
732-309-7329
201-538-6969
732-801-1006
201-650-6581
908-406-3455
732-239-7224
908-285-1247

steve.zaugg@gmail.com
brijzimmerman@gmail.com
mzingaro53@gmail.com
official07105@yahoo.com
czulauf3@gmail.com
jbavolar@yahoo.com
austin-b@att.net
r.k.berninger@gmail.com
vcampbell33@gmail.com
Ciringioner@gmail.com
hk_serty@ outlook.com
Tgarrison33@ hotmail.com
eldridgegilbert3@gmail.com
Waynegore96@gmail.com
ehause@verizon.net
robsr2122@gmail.com
tarashicks@aol.com
Anthony.iacovino@n2power.com
ejusino1977@gmail.com
Kkimkowski@yahoo.com
mattmai2000@ gmail.com
mcdonaldgene23@gmail.com
bryarnewbary@gmail.com
jpollard79@ me.com
rashawnricks@gmail.com
Iryan2323@gmail.com
tsfginc@duck.com
sstarr419@gmail.com
djt3444@gmail.com
christophervallas02@gmail.com
affinitod@nvnet.org
jeffa@capitalprintingcorp.com
baskerville.simone@gmail.com
gbeghyn325@aol.com
jayberg244@ outlook.com
kenblaha@ comcast.net
jcbrennan72@gmail.com
jbrunodu@gmail.com
tbrydon761@verizon.net
tjbjr1956@gmail.com
coachcasalino@yahoo.com
Kglf1213@aol.com
jrcondon84@gmail.com
bycon2000@yahoo.com
jecooksports@verizon.net
cfcoppola@aol.com
josel.cruzsr.80@gmail.com
pvdas@ optonline.net
mdecicco25@gmail.com
delmar15hd@gmail.com
pdibetta2@verizon.net

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO

1990
2009
2013
2021
2004
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2018
2023
2018
1989
2017
2018
2023
2021
2021
2020
2017
2024
2019
2023
1984
2007
1992
1976
2023
2024
2023



Downer
Ernst
Escalliere
Flashenberg
Gannon
Gerena
Giordano
Gossage
Haddad
Haley
Harris
Harvey
Healy
lhnat
Jaquez
Kobza
Kolonoski
Lachman
Lally
Lauducci
Levine
Lynch
Magna
Malanga
Mason
Mc Garrity
McCrea
Mele
Messina
Mezzatesta
Miller
Partridge
Perone
Peterson
Phipps
Potters
Powers
Pydyszewski
Quockco
Rhein
Ritchie
Rollins
Roussel
Ruiz
Scheffler
Schiavo
Schmid
Shalhoub
Smith
Sotiro
Southerland

Michael
Theodore
Marsha
Richard
Paul
Daniel
Barry
David (Tony)
Renee
Derek
Gary
Chuck
Neal
Robert
Lillian
Jonathan
Marc
Matt
Jack
Brian
Michael
Daniel
Bill
Thomas
Darnell
Dennis
Thomas
Mitch
Frances
Glen
Darren
Frederick
Bruce
Joseph
Charlette
Clifford
Sean
Philip
Kirk
Bob
James
Clifford
Charlie
Mike
Peter
Sabrina
Kevin
George
Dennis
Chris
William

16 Tamaques Way

4 Beck Court

210 Central Ave Apt 2C
110 Boulevard

98 Hillside Avenue
289 Paterson Avenue
123 Renfrew Ave

690 Burning Bush Rd
169 Barnert Avenue
164 Delacy Avenue
38 Warwick Street

19 Mt Rascal rd

149 Rockaway Avenue
1021 Belmont Avenue
202 Hana Road

5 Morgan Terrace

18 Crestview Lane
213 Congress Road

23 Hibbler Rd

13 LAUREL COURT
401 Patton PI

128 Grove Street

244 Ballentine Drive
685 Bloomfield Avenue
29 Burchard Ave

94 Park Avenue

72 Lambert Place

273

326 Prospect Avenue Unit 5C
26 Bryers Lane

P.O. Box 200442

805 Dellwood Lane
100 Premier Court Apt 2101
319 E 32nd Street
321E. 41st Street

61 Young Ave

371 Martom Road

29 John St

57 Summit Avenue
250 Ross Avenue

22 Gilbert Place

282 Route 46

26 Hillside Avenue

16 Hudson Ave

72 E Grand Ave

44 Killian PI

8 Regina Road

346 Larch Avenue

27 South Summit St.

6 Mulligan Drive

50 Adams Street

Westfield
Kendall Park
City of Orange
Glen Rock
Verona
Paterson
Trenton
Bridgewater
Totowa

North Plainfield
East Orange
Hackettstown
Rockaway
North Haledon
Edison
Wharton
Hamburg
Emerson
Lebanon
BRANCHBURG
Wyckoff
Waldwick
North Haledon
Verona

East Orange
Verona
Paramus
Rochelle Park
Hackensack
Upper Saddle River
Newark
Whippany
Somerset
Paterson
Paterson
Cedar Grove
Wyckoff
Rockaway
Newark
Hackensack
West Orange
Rockaway
Cedar Grove
Ridgefield Park
Montvale
Totowa
Succasunna
Bogota
Bergenfield
Flanders
Irvington

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07090
08824
07050-344
07452
07044
07502
08618
08807
07512
07060
07017
07840
07866
07508
08817
07885
07419
07630
08833
08876
07481
07463
07508
07044
07017
07044
07652
07662
07601
07458
07102
07981
08873
07504
07504
07009
07481
07866
07112
07601
07052
07866
07009
07660
07645
07512
07876
07603
07621
07836
07111

Union
Middlesex
Essex
Bergen
Essex
Passaic
Outside NJFOA
Somerset
Passaic
Somerset
Essex
Warren
Morris
Passaic
Middlesex
Morris
Sussex
Bergen
Hunterdon
Somerset
Bergen
Bergen
Passaic
Essex
Essex
Essex
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Essex
Morris
Somerset
Passaic
Passaic
Essex
Bergen
Morris
Essex
Bergen
Essex
Morris
Essex
Bergen
Bergen
Passaic
Morris
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Essex

908-500-9305
732-619-1249
973-609-6717
201-410-5969
862-202-6508
973-216-7239
609-575-8705
908-720-8582
973-908-4332
973-271-8840
201-303-7579
908-285-0438
973-580-7972
973 670 2863
732-325-7773
973-219-4193
973-570-5770
201-370-4673
908-323-5781
908-625-5898
862-686-2214
201-741-7219
973-908-5934
973-464-5585
973-951-0676
973-997-6335
551-265-8834
201-805-0621
551-206-6923
551-427-0024
973-477-1317
201-874-5794
908-963-8555
201-739-3892
201-396-0245
973-768-4509
201-965-5270
973-270-6505
862-444-5225
201-403-8750
973-902-3392
862-812-6850
201-988-4780
646-567-8161
201-694-2104
862-571-6220
973-723-0809
201-543-1149
201-954-0375
973-600-3400
201-303-3925

mdown302@aol.com
trernst@aol.com
MS_ESCALLIERE@YAHOO.COM
richard@ colemaxgroup.com
pgannon58@ hotmail.com
danny.gerena@gmail.com
bgior527@hotmail.com
g00se0860@gmail.com
renee.haddad5@gmail.com
dhaley88@ hotmail.com
garyiffe@aol.com
chuck.harvey@ comcast.net
coachheals@gmail.com
Ihnatr4098@gmail.com
Lillian.jaquez@gmail.com
jikobza61l@gmail.com
mekolonoski@netzero.net
mlach3131@gmail.com
jmlallyl2@gmail.com
brian@lauducci.com
mjlevine43@gmail.com
danlynch100@ hotmail.com
magna_bill@yahoo.com
drtemalanga@aol.com
miyf47 @ msn.com
dmcgarrity31@hotmail.com
tmlI8106@aol.com
mitchmele@aol.com
auntsis49@gmail.com
glenmezz63@verizon.net
a.salaam50@yahoo.com
fredp805@ optonline.net
bruce.perone@verizon.net
joeepete@aol.com
charletl@gmail.com
cpotters@yahoo.com
seanjpowers@yahoo.com
rockborobasketball@yahoo.com
Quekirk69@aol.com
bobrhein57@gmail.com
james.t.ritchie@gmail.com
whartonbaberuth42@yahoo.com
uncl3th@yahoo.com
mikeyrue@gmail.com
pschef6l@gmail.com
sabrinaschiavo@gmail.com
kschmid14@aol.com
george.shalhoub1243@gmail.com
Dsmith5676@aol.com
Cjsotiro@gmail.com
whs8gkids@aol.com

ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO
ECO

2017
2024
2024
2021
1994
2018
2024
2023
2021
2023
2014
2023
2017
2024
2024
2024
2017
2021
2023
2024
2023
2021
1994
2024
2024
2021
2024
2023
2023
2023
2008
2021
1989
2003
2024
2023
2020
2024
2024
2020
1984
2021
2021
2023
2024
2023
2021
2021
2024
2024
2018



Stanley
Talley
Talley
Tencza
Tonti
Triebe
Urbanovich
Valenti
Vaughan
Vaughan
Voza
Vreeland
Warren
Warren
Webb
Williams
Ziemba
Cannata
DeFranco
Falzarano
Goldberger
Moore
Passero
Sciancalepore
Alberta
Coughlin
Davidove
Delorenzo
DiNetta
Greer
Lezak
Miller
Patrick
Thomas
Volk

Weisz

Bill
Charles
Nahji
Laura
Aldo
Bob
Nick
Michael
Mike
Richard
Shauna
Lynne
Jeannie
Keith
Najee
Roxanne
John
Gerald
Peter
Nick
Alan
Harry
Patrick
Larry
Michael
Casey
Gerry
Robin
Todd
Troy
Thomas
Jim
Darin
Donald
Sean
Jake

50 CRutland Lane
1457 Brentwood Terrace
1457 Brentwood Terr
236 Bennington Court
68 Bear Meade Drive
11 Maple Lane

49 Arthur Drive

40 Francisco Avenue
119 Union Street
1041 Garry Terrace
49 Delafield Ave

80 Peach Tree Court
20 Oakwood Drive

20 Oakwood Drive

31 Morris Place

20 Schofield Street

9 Lee Court

69 Belleview Avenue
39 Medford Place
2513 Stillwell Road
P.0. BOX 11084

21 Rosewood Terrace
P.O. Box 445

1123 Bloomfield Street
12 Oak Place

100 Suleski Court

4 Craydon Street

110 Revival Rd.

75 Fox Ridge Road

17 Farnham Square
110 Revival Road

84 Ellis Ave.

11 South Grosser Place
689 Sanford Avenue
173 Miller Avenue

3 Lalique Drive

Monroe
Plainfield
Plainfield
Clifton
Hamilton
Lake Hiawatha
Rutherford
West Caldwell
Wood Ridge
Secaucus
Lyndhurst
Hawthorne
Ringwood
Ringwood
Bloomfield
Newark
Emerson
Butler
Wayne
Union
FAIRFIELD
Bloomfield
Fair Lawn
Hoboken
Hawthorne
Mahwah
Morris Plains
Brick

Sparta

Parlin

Brick
Northport
Somerset
Newark
Elmwood Park
Montville

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08831
07060
07060
07013
08691
07034
07070
07006
07075
07094
07071
07506
07456
07456
07003
07106
07630
07405
07470
07083
07004
07003
07410
07030
07506
07430
07950
08723
07871
08859
08723
11768
08873
07106
07407
07045

Middlesex
Union
Union
Passaic
Outside NJFOA
Morris
Bergen
Essex
Bergen
Hudson
Bergen
Passaic
Passaic
Passaic
Essex
Essex
Bergen
Morris
Passaic
Union
Essex
Essex
Bergen
Hudson
Passaic
Bergen
Morris
Outside NJFOA
Sussex
Middlesex
Outside NJFOA
Other
Somerset
Essex
Bergen
Morris

908-842-7934
908-313-7682
973-223-0844
201-410-8699
609-947-1914
373-303-3191
201-954-9995
973-980-2345
201-893-5838
201-851-1088
201-618-3274
551-204-1243
862-200-6320
937-974-1687
201-454-6845
201-960-4177
551-265-7802
973-214-9435
973-768-0481
908-416-8970
201-755-6800
732-300-3700
973-934-5679
201-315-6611
201-893-2385
201-359-7710
973-906-0792
973-953-6136
973-445-1972
862-686-2298
973-349-2420
201-264-6870
732-735-8108
973-932-6466
973-303-0151
973-533-8433

billstanleyus@yahoo.com
charlesjrt@aol.com
talleynk@gmail.com
[t63spin@aol.com
umptonti@gmail.com
puckdrop@yahoo.com
nickurbs@gmail.com
jamsv@msn.com
mikevjc@gmail.com
coachjr@comcast.net
Shaunavoza@gmail.com
lavS@verizon.net
jerseygrl216@gmail.com
kwarren@ plegroup.com
webbees99@aol.com
rwilliams_biz@yahoo.com
ziembaj@verizon.net
jicannata@verizon.net
defranco.peterd6@aol.com
falzarano918@gmail.com
alan@RefLaw.com
hmooreups@gmail.com
johnvp3@hotmail.com
larrys438@aol.com
michaeljalberta@gmail.com
casey040551@aol.com
gerryd511@gmail.com
delo_007@yahoo.com
td41official@gmail.com
troylg69@ msn.com
thomas.lezak@gmail.com
jim.miller@interdigital.com
deepat712@aol.com
umpire5252@gmail.com
seanvolk96@yahoo.com
jrweisz180@gmail.com

ECO

ECO

ECO

ECO

ECO

ECO

ECO

ECO

ECO

ECO

ECO

ECO

ECO

ECO

ECO

ECO

ECO

Fifty Year Member
Fifty Year Member
Fifty Year Member
Fifty Year Member
Fifty Year Member
Fifty Year Member
Fifty Year Member
Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

Inactive

2021
2021
2024
2021
2024
2023
2021
2020
2021
2021
2024
2019
2023
2024
2021
2024
2021
1971
1972
1970

1968
1968
1970
2006
2010

2009
2015
2009
2023
2009
1991
2018
2017
2021



